Startlista Bockstensjakten 6/5 2017

PB-banan
31 Pierina Karlsson Vet ej [var Karlsson Vet ¢j Volvo V70 Pb
Glommen Glommen 2000
32 Milton Karlsson Vet ¢j Jeanette Karlsson Vet ¢j MB 300GD Pb
Rocks MK ROCKS MK 1988
33 Erica Haraldsson PB Jonatan Henriksson PB Toyota Rav 4 Pb
Mjoback Mjoback 1996
34 Elinor Johansson Enkel Frida Johansson Enkel Toyota Pb
Varberg Varberg 2003
Bana Kort
1 Rogar Johansson Enkel Agneta Johansson Enkel Honda KORT
Varberg Varberg 2013
2 Mats-Olof Bengtsson Enkel Gunnar Holmgren Enkel Saab 900 KORT
Wixjo Motorsillskap Wixjo Motorsillskap 1996
3 Lennart Dacke Nationell Victor Noltorp Dacke Nationell Audi 1,8 Tq KORT
Hyllinge MS Hyllinge MS C 1998
4 Folke Ringberg Nationell Gerth Séllstrom Enkel Skoda Yeti KORT
Nybro AC Nybro AC (Kosta) 2011

Starttid
Ca 14.00

Starttid

19.30



Bana Lang

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Tony Larsson
Kinds MK

Jonas Hjelm

MolIndals Bilsportsklubb

Anders Eriksson
SBOK

Stig Lindstrom
Mk Orion

Peter Palinkas
Almhults MK

Rene Hinsch
SMKG

Conny Johansson
Ljungby MK

Steen Olsen
Viking AS

Torsten Cordes
Grimslov MS

Rune Nilsson
Héssleholms MK

René Hansen
ASK Hedeland

Morten Jager
Struer OMS

Leon Spiegelhauer
Viking Auto Sport

Erik Rasmussen
Viking Auto Sport

Leif Fransson
Grimslovs MS

Vet ¢j

Nationell

Enkel

Nationell

Nationell

Nationell

Enkel

Nationell

Nationell

Nationell

Nationell

Internationell

Internationell

Internationell

Nationell

Roger Pehrson
Skene MS

Ingmar Evaldsson
Olofstroms MK

Daniel Mérnborg
MK Orion

Lars Mdrnborg
MK Orion

Arne Johansson
Almhults MK

Kim Andersen
SMKG

Daniel Johansson
Ljungby MK

Henrik Jorgensen
Viking AS

Joacim Ahnheim
Tibro MK

Andreas Nilsson
Héssleholms MK

Ole Skov
Thy MS

Bent Mikkelsen
Struer OMS

Jan Johansen
Viking Auto Sport

John Michelsen
Viking Auto Sport

Johan Fransson
Grimslovs MS

Vet ¢j
A

Nationell
B (se anm)

Nationell
B

Nationell
B

Nationell
B

Nationell
Enkel
A

Nationell
A

Nationell
A

Nationell
A

Nationell
M

Internationell
M

Internationell

Internationell

Nationell
A

Anmaéarkning: Ingmar Evaldsson har efter lottningen meddelat att han numera ar A-kartlasare

VOLVO 244

Toyota Rav 4

Toyota Rav4

Audi A3

Toyota RAV4

RAV 4

Audi 80 Q

Subaru Forester

Mitsubishi

Toyota RAV4

Subaru Impreza

Toyota RAV4

Toyota Rav4

Toyota Rav 4

Toyota Rav 4

1993

1998

1995

2002

1995

2000

1984

2006

1990

95

1999

1999

1994

1998

1996

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANG

Starttid

20.00






	Ark1

